

MRF Limited, Regd. Office: 114, Greams Road, Chennai 600 006

E-mail: mrfshare@mrfmail.com; Tel.: 044-28292777; Fax: 91-44-28295087

CIN: L25111TN1960PLC004306; Website: www.mrftyres.com

071/SH/LSC/NSE/BSE/KGG/02

6th March, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza 5th Floor Plot No.C/1 G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra [E] Mumbai 400 051 Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 023

Dear Sir,

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation about loss/misplacement of share certificates, the details of which are given below:-

Folio No.	Name of shareholders	Certificate No. 4 179855	Distinctive No		No of
			From	То	shares
S09602 /	Dr. Sushma Sharma Dr.UmeshChandra Sharma(Decd.)		499051	499100	50 /
D04280	Mr. Ajay J. Doshi	175251	1603587	1630592	85 /
	,,	196085	2171183	2171186	
		175694	1222859	1222864	
			2331302	2331310	
		112	2939220	2939226	
		63423	1973508	1973516	
		196085	2666332	2666351	
		143415	2119639	2119650	
		135652	1232785	1232796	
J02396 /	Mr. G. C.Jain	195071	983365	983365	01,
L00512 /	Mrs. Anjun F.Lukmani Mr. Farhan M. Lukmani(Decd.)	117517	1658886	1658932	47_

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For MRF, LIMITED

GM - SECRETARIAL



शांति सेवा न्याय

INFORMATION REPORT

In respect of Article/Document Lost in

Delhi SO No: 430/2014 Delhi Police

P.S: Crime Branch, Delhi

LR No: 123148/2019

Date: 07/01/2019

Complainant's Details

SUSHMA SHARMA S/D/W/O TARA CHAND JHINGAN, W/O UMESH CHANDRA SHARMA, E-264, G K-2, GREATER KAILASH, SOUTH DELHI-110048 prabodh.jhingan@gmail.com

2. Occurrence Details

(a) Date and Time of Report

(b) Date and time of loss, if known

(c) Place of loss GREATER KAILASH

Date: 07/01/2019

Time: 22:45 hrs

Date: 20/10/2018

Time: 12:10 hrs

3. Losts Article/s

Sr.:

Property Type

MISC DOCUMENT

Property Description

LOST FILE CONTAINING SHARE CERTIFICATE OF MRF LIMITED

1. - FOLIO NO- S09602

4. Any Other Details

TO

THE POLICE STATION

GREATER KAILASH, PART-II, NEW DELHI

SUB: LOST FILE CONTAINING SHARE CERTIFICATE OF MRF LIMITED - FOLIO NO- S09602 RESPECTED SIR,

I SUSHMA SHARMA, AM JOINT SHAREHOLDER OF MRF LIMITED UNDER FOLIO S09602. THIS IS TO INFORM YOU TH AT I HAVE LOST/MISPLACED THE FILE CONTAINING THE SHARE CERTIFICATES OF MRF LIMITED UNDER FOLIO S09602 IN THE NAME OF SUSHMA SHARMA JOINTLY WITH LATE DR. UMESH CHANDRA SHARMA (DEMISED). COMPANY: MRF LIMITED

NAME OF SHAREHOLDERS: SUSHMA SHARMA JOINTLY WITH LATE DR. UMESH CHANDRA SHARMA (DEMISED)

FOLIO: S09602 QUANTITY: 50 **CERTIFICATE NO: 179855**

DISTINCTIVE NO: 499051 TO 499100

THE SAME WERE LOST AND FOUND MISPLACED ON OCT OBER 20, 2018. THE SAME WERE NOT FOUND IN SPITE OF THOROUGH EFFORTS TO TRACE OUT THE SA

KINDLY FILE A COMPLAINT IN THIS REGARD COPY OF THE GD ENTRY/ACKNOWLEDGEN REQUIREMENT.

ICE STATION RECORDS. PLEASE ISSUE IE COMPAN Y AS PROCEDURAL MAR 2019

THANKING YOU. YOURS SINCERELY,

SUSHMA SHARMA

ADDRESS: W/o UMESH CHANDRA SHARMA, E-264, G K-2, GREATER KAILASH, SOUTH DELHI-110048

MOBILE 9818010549

EMAIL ID- PRABODH.JHINGAN@GMAIL.COM



Station House Officer: Crime Branch, Delhi:

Note:

- (i) This is a digitally signed document
- (ii) For verification visit 'Lost Articles Report' module on www.delhipolice.nic.in
- (iii) Authority issuing duplicate document/article may obtain proof of identity

Disclaimer

- (i) This application is for lodging report of Article/Document lost in Delhi
- (ii) Report lodged under this application is not a subject matter for enquiry/investigation
- (iii) In case loss is due to theft or any other crime, contact nearest Police Station
- (iv) False report to Police is a punishable offence



Cuffe parade Police Station Mumbai – 400 005.

CERTIFICATE

Date - 2.6 /02/2019

		CERTIFICATI	Date - 2.6 /02/2019					
This is certify that Shri/Smt. A Jay. Josepant led Doshiage. 51. yrs. Occ. Buiness address. 21. Maker Towers. G.D. Somani mang, Cuffe passale, mumbai. 5 called at the police station and reported loss of his/her below mentione articles at above Residented place								
in the jurisdication of Cuffe Parade Police Station Mumbai - 400 005 On .23\69\1999 at hrs.The complaint has been recorded vide S.D.E.463\19 dated .26\2\2019								
List of Loss/Missing Article: Ledger folio No: - Do 4280								
Lis		No of shares						
1)	175251		Distinctive Mos. 1603587-1603592					
2)	196085	06	160,7781-160,771					
2)	175694		217/183 - 217/186 1222859 - 1222864 233/302 - 233/310					
3)	1/7 4 12	22	233132 - 2331310					
1)	63423	09	1973508-1913516					
4)	196085	20	2666 372-2666 31					
(5)	143415	12	01 29 011 9610					
	135652	12	1232785-12-32796					
6)	Total	25						
7)	(0.()							
8)								
9)								
10)								
		HARE DEPARTMEN						
		ST RECEIVED ON						

Date: 26102/19

(Duty officer)
Cuffe parade Police Station,
Mumbai 400 005

from:

Gr. C. Jain Age 56 8/0 Stir. C. L. Jain 26. Crovindelp Maicken Struct Chennai. 600001 9444053586

Po An Impector of Police C.S., Police Station Chennoi. 1.

Cir.

Le. Missing / Loss of Shore Certification Submir Submir of Complaint

I have lett my Share Certifiche of M.C. MRT LAD, While Shifting my office for 205, Growindspor Marichem Strutter the the about address. The Details of the Shores are given below, about 4-5 motor ago (or 10/8/2018)

Company Name: MRT CAD, Certificate No. 195071 folio no. 702396

No. of Share: 1 (One) Distinctive No. 983365.

Hour I request you to kindly take a complaint for hors Milphound Show as "it is necessary to obtain a duplicate Colfitiali. I enclose howevir coty of heter I have hearn from the Company.

Places do the worlded out you and.

Sir.

SUB INSPECTOR OF POLICE CRIME
C5 KOTHAWAL CHAVADY POLICE STATION

CHENNAI-600 001

Recited the complinent





121112111121







TSGGCC 9923561

Government of Telangana,
Police Department

Police Station: Banjara hills

Unit: Hyderabad

CERTIFICATE

No: 1520119090119

Received Date: 09/Jan/2019

Name of the complainant: Smt / Miss ANJUM LUKMANI d/o AFZAL LUKMANI, age 71, Occp: TEACHER

Present Address: R/o: B-4 3RD FLOOR ROAD NO 11 BANJARA HILLS HYDERABAD HYDERABAD Telangana

Particulars of Missing/Lost: Share certificate

Reasons for Missing/Lost

This is to certify that Anjum F Lukmani W/o: Farhan , R/o: Lake View Apartments, B-4, Third floor, Road No:11, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-034. gave a complaint stating that he have original share certificate Folio No: L00512, Share certificate No: 117517, name of the company MRF limited no of shares: 47,I Distinctive No: 1658886 to 1658932. She searched for the same but could not find it. Hence she requested to take necessary action.

On receipt of the above complaint, made GD Entry dated 21-01-2019 and made all possible efforts to trace out the above said original share certificates of Anjum F Lukmani, original share certificate Folio No: L00512, Share certificate No: 117517, name of the company MRF limited no of shares: 47,I Distinctive No: 1658886 to 1658932 but it could not be traced.

Hence certified.

On receipt of the complaint efforts were made to trace out the missing Share certificate, but could not be traced.

Signature valid

Note: This document ald not be used for any fraudulent purpose.

Digitally signed by R GOV IV DA REDDY Date: 20, 9.01.21

Date: 20, 9.01.21 11:42:33 IST



Banjara hills
Inspector of Police Banjara Hills

Meeseva

Issued Date: 21/Jan/2019